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Power Utilities

Compact heater without fan.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

Low surface temperature, protective insulation, and temperature limitation with PTC resistance

Assembly with clip-on attachment
Wide-range voltage input AC 120 ... 240 V

Compact heater without fan

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1
Catalog Number Power
60715-220
0w
60715-221

20W


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cz/power-utilities/products/enc60715-220
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cz/power-utilities/products/enc60715-221

Catalog Number Power

60715-222
50 W
60715-223
100 W
60715-224
150 W
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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