

# Heater

# **Power Utilities**



Compact heater without fan.

## **CERTIFICATIONS**



#### **FEATURES**

Low surface temperature, protective insulation, and temperature limitation with PTC resistance

Assembly with clip-on attachment

Wide-range voltage input AC 120 ... 240 V

Compact heater without fan

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1	
Catalog Number	Power
60715-220	10 W
60715-221	20 W

Catalog Number	Power
60715-222	50 W
60715-223	100 W
60715-224	150 W

#### **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE